
Oxford - Out of District Programs

Van 36

406 N Brookside 7:20 4:00
316 Redbud 7:25 3:55

Bus 40

Glen Roy & Circle 6:37 4:05
10 Old Forge 6:43 3:55
122 Winston 6:50 3:45
625 Abingdon 6:55 3:40
5th & Whitehall 7:00 3:35
5th & New 7:01 3:32
Market & 6th 7:03 3:30
406 Little Elk Creek 7:10 3:20
356 Street Rd 7:25 3:05

Bus 42

78 Aarons 7:10 4:05
Forge & Charles 7:25 3:55
748 Risinghurst 7:30 3:50
3rd & Broad 7:40 3:45
823 Conowingo 7:45 3:40
228 Bentley 7:55 3:30

Bus 43

551 Barren 6:40 4:00
515 Camp Bonsul 6:50 4:10
212 Valley 7:05 3:50
632 Market 7:10 3:45
5208 Lauren 7:18 3:40
Elk Creek & Cooks Ridge 7:22 3:35
158 Darlington 7:25 3:25
505 Montana 7:35 3:15
115 Elkview 7:40 3:10
109 Lavender 7:50 3:00

Bus 47

269 Fremont 6:25
200 New Furnace 6:34
South & Chelsea 6:44
241 S 4th 6:45



137 W Hillside 6:50 3:00
Limestone & Log House 7:00
171 Hall 7:05
159 Duck Farm 7:10 2:47
196 Quail 7:15 2:40
Little Elk Creek & Paper Mill 7:20
101 Ridgewood 7:30

Bus 54

141 Barnsley 6:15 2:45

Van 55

262 W Ridge 6:45 3:30
102 Midland 7:00 3:20

Van 57

1095 Hopewell 6:50 5:00
105 Elizabeth 7:10 4:40
150 Lavender 7:30 4:20

Bus 58

1028 Shadyside 7:15 3:35

Van 59

192 Old Limestone 7:50 3:15
390 Autumn Hill 8:10 3:00

Van 60

423 Scroggy 7:00 4:05
116 Schoolview 7:20 3:45

Van 61

229 Butternut 7:45 4:15

Bus 62

3663 Newark 8:00 2:55
2 Penn Oak 8:10 3:20
400 Redbud 8:12 3:18
169 Whitehall 8:15 3:16



632 Market 8:16 3:15
519 Clover Hill 8:25 3:10
191 Turners Pond 8:33 3:00

Van 63

11 Peacedale 6:45 4:30
613 Hodgson 7:00
Tommy Tinkers 4:15


	Sheet1

